

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
D/40			<p data-bbox="737 479 986 501">CLCON No.691 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="737 506 1327 546"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="737 551 1474 622">Mr. Saurabh Kumar Pandey, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="737 627 1474 734">Issue notices to the respondents, returnable within six weeks. Steps to be taken within a week.</p> <p data-bbox="788 739 1098 770">List on 20.03.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1018 855 1474 896">(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1136 900 1321 931">02.01.2026</p> <p data-bbox="737 936 794 958">Sanjay</p>